Date /Day

Academic Activities

Extra-Curricular Activities

Holidays

July 01/07/2024, Monday National Doctor's Day
11/07/2024, Thursday World's Population Day
13/07/2024, Saturday Plantation Programme
15/07/2024, Monday Commencement of the classes
17/07/2024, Wednesday Muharram (By Moon)
21/07/2024, Sunday Guru Purnima Celebration
August 09/08/2024, Friday World Tribal Day
10/08/2024, Saturday Orientation Programme
12/08/2024, Monday International Youth Day
15/08/2024, Thursday Independence Day Celebration
17/08/2024, Saturday Humanities Club Activity
19/08/2024, Monday Raksha Bandhan
26/08/2024, Monday Krishan Janmashtmi
29/08/2024, Thursday National Sports Day
September| 05/09/2024, Thursday Teacher's Day
07/09/2024, Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
08/09/2024, Sunday Samvatsari
09/09/2024, Monday CIA | Examinations
13/09/2024, Friday Ram Dev Jayanti
14/09/2024, Saturday Hindi Diwas
16/09/2024, Thursday Barawafat (By Moon)
21/09/2024, Saturday Yoga/Meditation Activity
27/09/2024, Friday World Tourism Day
28/09/2024, Saturday Inter college Debate Competition
October | 02/10/2024, Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
03/10/2024, Thursday Navratra Sthapana
10/10/2024, Wednesday Last Date of Assignment Submission
11/10/2024, Friday —
12/10/2024, Saturday Dussehra
14/10/2024, Monday Examination Form Starts
19/10/2024, Saturday Blood Donation Camp
26/10/2024, Saturday Commerce Club Activity
30/10/2024, Wednesday-
02/11/2024, Saturday Diwali
November | 07/11/2024, Thursday National Cancer Awareness Day

December | 01/12/2024, Sunday World AIDS Day
10/12/2024, Tuesday Human Rights Day
25/12/2024, Wednesday Christmas
26/12/2024, Thursday Inauguration of 7 Days NSS Camp
January | 01/01/2025, Wednesday Closing of 7 Days NSS Camp
06/01/2025, Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
08/01/2025, Wednesday Commencement of Even Semester Classes
12/01/2025, Sunday National Youth Day
15//01/2025, Wednesday Makar Sankranti
23/01/2025, Thursday Parakram Diwas
24/01/2025, Friday National Girl Child Day
25/01/2025, Saturday National Voter's Day
26/01/2025, Sunday Republic Day Celebration
30/01/2025, Thursday Martyrs' Day/National Cleanliness Day
February | 02/02/2025, Sunday Basant Panchami Celebration
04/02/2025, Tuesday World Cancer Day
22/02/2025, Saturday Techno-Fest
24/02/2025, Monday CIA | Examinations
26/02/2025, Wednesday Maha Shivaratri
28/02/2025, Friday National Science Day Celebration
March 01/03/2025, Saturday Commerce Club Activity
08/03/2025, Friday Humanities Club Activity
13/03/2025, Thursday-
14/03/2025, Friday Holi
15/03/2025, Saturday Computer Science Department Activity
20/03/2025, Tuesday International Day of Happiness
24/03/2025, Monday Last Date of Assignment Submission
29/03/2025, Saturday Science Club Activity
31/03/2025, Monday Eid-ul-Fitr (By Moon)
April 06/04/2025, Sunday Ram Navami
07/04/2025, Monday World Health Day
10/04/2025, Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti
12/04/2025, Saturday College Cultural Fest
14/04/2025, Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18/04/2025, Friday Good Friday
21/04/2025, Monday End Semester Exam
22/04/2025, Tuesday Earth Day
23/04/2025, Wednesday World Book Day
24/04/2025, Thursday National Panchayati Raj Day
May 07/05/2025, Wednesday Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti
08/05/2025, Thursday World Red Cross Day
09/05/2025, Friday Maharana Pratap Jayanti
22/05/2025, Thursday International Day for Biological Diversity
31/05/2025, Saturday No Tobacco Day
June 05/06/2025, Thursday World Environment Day
07/06/2025, Saturday Bakrid (By Moon)

21/06/2025, Saturday

International Yoga Day

09/11/2024, Thursday

Science Club Activity

15/11/2024, Friday

Guru Nanak Jayanti

18/11/2024, Monday

End Semester Exams

24/11/2024, Sunday

Constitution Day Celebration

* Holidays are subject to change and will be notified from time to time by the Principal.
* Holidays mentioned in the calendar may be altered, subject to the notification of the Government.

"The academic calendar is more than just dates; it's a testament to the institution's commitment to
fostering academic excellence."- Anonymous
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